
325613

325180
325120
325130
325180
211112
325130
325180
325998
331313
325211
325212
325220
325220
325411
325412
325412
325413
325414
325611
325612

325611
325620
325510
325194
325110
325130
325194
325110
325120
325180
325193
325194
325199
325998
325311
325312
325314
325320
325520
325920
325910
311942
325199
325510
325998
324110
324199
324199
331110
331221
562211
562212
562213
562219
562920
488119
488490
561710
561790
562910
562998
924110

Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
Industrial Gas Manufacturing
Synthetic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing
Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
Natural Gas Liquid Extraction
Synthetic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing
Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
Alumina Refining and Primary Aluminum Production
Plastics Material and Resin Manufacturing
Synthetic Rubber Manufacturing
Artificial and Synthetic Fibers and Filaments Manufacturing
Artificial and Synthetic Fibers and Filaments Manufacturing
Medicinal and Botanical Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
In-Vitro Diagnostic Substance Manufacturing
Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing
Soap and Other Detergent Manufacturing
Polish and Other Sanitation Good Manufacturing
Surface Active Agent Manufacturing
Soap and Other Detergent Manufacturing
Toilet Preparation Manufacturing
Paint and Coating Manufacturing
Cyclic Crude, Intermediate, and Gum and Wood Chemical Manufacturing
Petrochemical Manufacturing
Synthetic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing
Cyclic Crude, Intermediate, and Gum and Wood Chemical Manufacturing
Petrochemical Manufacturing
Industrial Gas Manufacturing
Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
Ethyl Alcohol Manufacturing
Cyclic Crude, Intermediate, and Gum and Wood Chemical Manufacturing
All Other Basic Organic Chemical Manufacturing
All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
Nitrogenous Fertilizer Manufacturing
Phosphatic Fertilizer Manufacturing
Fertilizer (Mixing Only) Manufacturing
Pesticide and Other Agricultural Chemical Manufacturing
Adhesive Manufacturing
Explosives Manufacturing
Printing Ink Manufacturing
Spice and Extract Manufacturing
All Other Basic Organic Chemical Manufacturing
Paint and Coating Manufacturing
All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
Petroleum Refineries
All Other Petroleum and Coal Products Manufacturing
All Other Petroleum and Coal Products Manufacturing
Iron and Steel Mills and Ferroalloy Manufacturing
Rolled Steel Shape Manufacturing
Hazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal
Solid Waste Landfill
Solid Waste Combustors and Incinerators
Other Nonhazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal
Materials Recovery Facilities
Other Airport Operations
Other Support Activities for Road Transportation
Exterminating and Pest Control Services
Other Services to Buildings and Dwellings
Remediation Services
All Other Miscellaneous Waste Management Services
Administration of Air and Water Resource and Solid Waste Management Programs

NAICS Industry


