NAICS

Industry

INAICS	muusuy
325180	Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
325120	Industrial Gas Manufacturing
325130	Synthetic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing
325180	Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
211112	Natural Gas Liquid Extraction
325130	Synthetic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing
325180	Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
325998	All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
	Alumina Refining and Primary Aluminum Production
331313	
325211	Plastics Material and Resin Manufacturing
325212	Synthetic Rubber Manufacturing
325220	Artificial and Synthetic Fibers and Filaments Manufacturing
325220	Artificial and Synthetic Fibers and Filaments Manufacturing
325411	Medicinal and Botanical Manufacturing
325412	Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
325412	Pharmaceutical Preparation Manufacturing
325413	In-Vitro Diagnostic Substance Manufacturing
325414	Biological Product (except Diagnostic) Manufacturing
325611	Soap and Other Detergent Manufacturing
325612	Polish and Other Sanitation Good Manufacturing
325613	Surface Active Agent Manufacturing
325611	Soap and Other Detergent Manufacturing
325620	Toilet Preparation Manufacturing
325510	Paint and Coating Manufacturing
325194	Cyclic Crude, Intermediate, and Gum and Wood Chemical Manufacturing
325110	Petrochemical Manufacturing
325130	Synthetic Dye and Pigment Manufacturing
325194	Cyclic Crude, Intermediate, and Gum and Wood Chemical Manufacturing
325194	Petrochemical Manufacturing
325120	Industrial Gas Manufacturing
325180	Other Basic Inorganic Chemical Manufacturing
325193	Ethyl Alcohol Manufacturing
325194	Cyclic Crude, Intermediate, and Gum and Wood Chemical Manufacturing
325199	All Other Basic Organic Chemical Manufacturing
325998	All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
325311	Nitrogenous Fertilizer Manufacturing
325312	Phosphatic Fertilizer Manufacturing
325314	Fertilizer (Mixing Only) Manufacturing
325320	Pesticide and Other Agricultural Chemical Manufacturing
325520	Adhesive Manufacturing
325920	Explosives Manufacturing
325910	Printing Ink Manufacturing
311942	Spice and Extract Manufacturing
325199	All Other Basic Organic Chemical Manufacturing
325510	Paint and Coating Manufacturing
325998	All Other Miscellaneous Chemical Product and Preparation Manufacturing
324110	Petroleum Refineries
324199	All Other Petroleum and Coal Products Manufacturing
324199	All Other Petroleum and Coal Products Manufacturing
331110	Iron and Steel Mills and Ferroalloy Manufacturing
331221	
	Rolled Steel Shape Manufacturing
562211	Hazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal
562212	Solid Waste Landfill
562213	Solid Waste Combustors and Incinerators
562219	Other Nonhazardous Waste Treatment and Disposal
562920	Materials Recovery Facilities
488119	Other Airport Operations
488490	Other Support Activities for Road Transportation
561710	Exterminating and Pest Control Services
561790	Other Services to Buildings and Dwellings
562910	Remediation Services
562998	All Other Miscellaneous Waste Management Services
924110	Administration of Air and Water Resource and Solid Waste Management Programs